
Committee Name Email School

Katrina Sudbeck katrinas@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Dalton Ludwick dclmrd@mail.missouri.edu University of Missouri - Columbia
Advisor: Susan O'Shaughnessy Susan.OShaughnessy@ars.usda.gov USDA-ARS

Crops Emma Jansen emma.jansen@jacks.sdstate.edu South Dakota State University 
Advisor: Rob Proulx prou0041@crk.umn.edu University of Minnesota, Crookston

Noah Goza noahgoza804@gmail.com Kansas State University

Daniel Sweeney dsweeney@purdue.edu Purdue University
Advisor: Guangyao Wang samwang@ag.arizona.edu University of Arizona

Membership Russ Garetson garetsonr@gmail.com Texas A&M

Gregory Resmondo Gdr0001@auburn.edu Auburn University
Student Exec: Elizabeth Newll emnewell1@buffs.wtamu.edu West Texas A&M University

Parliamentarian Jenna Platt jsp0022@auburn.edu Auburn University
Student Exec: Brandon Gerrish branman80@tamu.edu Texas A&M University

Brian Wempe bwempe@uark.edu University of Arkansas

Melanie Jones jones429@purdue.edu Purdue University
Staff: Teri Barthelmes tbarthelmes@sciencesocieties.org ASA, CSSA, SSSA

Mark McKown mckown1@illinois.edu University of Illinois

Nicholas Peterson pete8295@umn.edu University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
Advisor: Steve Hague shague@ag.tamu.edu Texas A&M University

Reed Koop reedbkoop@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Amanda Koch amanda.koch@jacks.sdstate.edu South Dakota State University

Matthew Caldwell Mkc9r6@mail.missouri.edu University of Missouri-Columbia

Rebecca Ahlers rka8@iastate.edu Iowa State University 
Advisor: Aaron Daigh adaigh@iastate.edu Iowa State University

Soil Judging Jacob Boehm jboehm@wilmington.edu Wilmington College
Advisor: Christopher Baxter baxterch@uwplatt.edu University of Wisconsin - Platteville

Melissa Golden Melissa.golden@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Christopher Dermody Cdermody@neo.tamu.edu Texas A&M University

Katelin Paris kparis2@illinois.edu University of Illinois

Caleb Riedeman caleb.riedeman@my.uwrf.edu University of Wisconsin - River Falls
Advisor: Keith Ingram ktingram@ufl.edu University of Florida

Nora Heinichen Nheinic@iastate.edu Iowa State University 

Katie McCauley katie.mccauley@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University 
Student Exec: Brandon Gerrish branman80@tamu.edu Texas A&M University

Kira Swanson kiras@iastate.edu Iowa State University

Chalone Hefley cshefley1@buffs.wtamu.edu West Texas A&M University
Advisor: Brock Blaser bblaser@wtamu.edu West Texas A&M University

Visual Presentation

Club Poster
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Quiz Bowl

Research Symposium

Speech Contest

Manuscript

Student Activities


